

DFW Party Rental Expands Event Offerings with New Carnival Ride Rentals in Pilot Point, TX

PILOT POINT, TX, UNITED STATES, March 26, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- DFW Party Rental, a trusted name in party and event rentals, is excited to announce its expanded selection of carnival ride rentals in Pilot Point, Texas. This new addition provides thrilling entertainment options, making any event unforgettable for guests of all ages.

As a premier event rental provider,
DFW Party Rental offers a variety of
exciting carnival rides, including the
Ballistic Carnival Swing, Toxic
Meltdown, Trackless Train, and Zorb
Ball rentals. These attractions bring the



excitement of a full-scale carnival to local community events, school festivals, corporate gatherings, and private parties.

"We are thrilled to expand our offerings with carnival rides that create fun and memorable experiences for our customers," said Jason Barney, Owner at DFW Party Rental. "With our new lineup, event organizers can bring an authentic carnival atmosphere to their events in Pilot Point and beyond."

In addition to carnival rides, DFW Party Rental provides a complete event experience with carnival tents, classic games, concession rentals, and more. Each rental item is cleaned, inspected, and maintained to meet the highest safety standards, ensuring a fun and worry-free experience for guests.

Residents and event planners in North Dallas can now easily book carnival rides and event rentals through DFW Party Rental's website or by contacting the company directly. Early reservations are encouraged to secure the best selection for upcoming events.

For more information about DFW Party Rental's new carnival ride rentals in Pilot Point, TX, or to book an event, visit www.dfwpartyrental.com or call (888) 584-6424.

About DFW Party Rental

DFW Party Rental is a leading provider of high-quality party and event rental equipment in North Dallas. Specializing in carnival rides, bounce houses, inflatable games, <u>carnival games</u>, dunk tanks, tables, chairs, and more, the company is committed to delivering safe, fun, and memorable experiences for events of all sizes.

Media Contact:

Jason Barney
DFW Party Rental
+1 888-584-6424
info@dfwpartyrental.com
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Instagram
YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/787708007

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.